RK, RKT and RKPK Disc valves
FläktGroup 4892 GB 2018.03.19 1 (4) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
RK, RKT and RKPK Disc valves
RK, RKT and RKPK are designed for natural exhaust ventilation. They can
also be used as supply and fresh air valves.
Quick Selection
Size Connection Air flow range l/s when slot
15 mm and pressure drop
Ø mm 50 Pa 100 Pa 150 Pa
RK-63 63 12 17 22
RK-80 80 24 33 41
RK-100 100 23 32 41
RK-125 125 38 55 68
RK-160 160 45 62 78
RK-200 200 60 85 100
RK-250 250 60 90 110
RK-315 315 90 130 160
Specifications
• Easy to install
• Three disc material alternatives:
plastic, stove enamelled steel